
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

716 

97 

29 

574 

480 

184 

499 

20 

724 

28 

641 

417 

238 

920 

919 

555 

518 

479 

701 

14 

10 

503 

592 

40 

529 

30 

817 

431 

27 

351 

144 

12 

539 

19 

137 

737 

161 

99 

436 

438 

305 

Name 

Noel Zanocz 

Simone Mancini 

Francisco Garcia 

Gyan Doensen 

Kasimir Hindersson 

Jamie Keith 

Dani Heitink 

Nicolo Alvisi 

Jekabs Kubulins 

Dean Gregoire 

Tomass Saicans 

Jayson van Drunen 

Tom Brunet 

Sandro Sols 

Maximilian Ernecker 

Cole McCullough 

Douwe Van Mechgelen 

Josh Vail 

Marius Adomaitis 

Brennon Harrison 

Ky Woods 

Jarne Bervoets 

Freddie Bartlett 

Travis Leok 

Maxime Lucas 

Charlie Richmond 

µron Katona 

Markus Sommerstad 

Ofir Casey Tzemach 

Carlos Prat 

Francesco Bellei 

Jacob Bloch 

Seweryn Gazda 

Raivo Laicans 

Trey Cox 

Bruno Miro 

Alberts Knapsis 

Jake Walker 

Finn Lange 

Brent van de Walle 

Pontus Girmalm 

Nat/State 

HUN 

ITA 

ESP 

NED 

FIN 

GBR 

NED 

ITA 

LAT 

NED 

LAT 

NED 

FRA 

SWE 

AUT 

IRL 

BEL 

GBR 

LTU 

USA 

AUS 

BEL 

SWE 

EST 

BEL 

GBR 

HUN 

NOR 

ISR 

ESP 

ITA 

DEN 

POL 

LAT 

RSA 

ESP 

LAT 

GBR 

GER 

BEL 

SWE 

Club 

MAMS 

FMI 

RFME 

KNMV 

SML 

ACU 

KNMV 

FMI 

LAMSF 

KNMV 

LAMSF 

KNMV 

FFM 

SVEMO 

AMF 

MCUI 

FMB 

ACU 

LMSF 

AMA 

MA 

FMB 

SVEMO 

EMF 

FMB 

ACU 

MAMS 

NMF 

IMSF 

RFME 

FMI 

DMU 

PZM 

LAMSF 

MSA 

RFME 

LAMSF 

ACU 

DMSB 

FMB 

SVEMO 

Make 

FANTIC 

FANTIC 

GASGAS 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

GASGAS 

GASGAS 

KTM 

FANTIC 

KTM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

GASGAS 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

GASGAS 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

GASGAS 

KTM 

GASGAS 

HUSQVARNA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

16 

18 

15 

9 

10 

12 

14 

3 

11 

5 

6 

13 

0 

8 

7 

4 

0 

-- 

0 

1 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

22 

25 

18 

20 

15 

13 

16 

12 

10 

8 

14 

6 

9 

7 

0 

11 

0 

0 

2 

5 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

47 

45 

40 

36 

33 

28 

25 

22 

22 

22 

17 

17 

14 

13 

13 

11 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Chief Timekeeper: Martijn Spliethof 

Clerk of the Course: Stefanie van de Meeberg 

FIM Delegate: Andreas Kosbahn 
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FIM Junior Motocross World Championship 
3. 125cc 

125cc Overall 

MSV-NOV Heerde 1,720 km 


